SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Pros Winter Series Rnd 6 (25/01/2020)

Score Type: Stableford
CourselTee: Springwater (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Stuart White

2 Trevor Clay

3 Nick Kempson

4 Darren Burrows
5 Richard Godfrey
6 Philip Hrycak

7 Gary Scott

8 Michael Boulton
9 Kevin Mantle
10 Nigel Bartholemew
11 Ashley Maddock
12 Gareth Roberts
13 John Clarke

14 Keith Arnold

15 Mark Wilson

16 Dan Allman

17 Scott Jamson
18 Kevin Pates

19 Tony Burrows
20 Mick Hickling

Hep Points
11c 41
11c 40
10c 37
8c 37
11c 36
6c 36
6c 36
8c 36
6c 35
10c 35
10c 34
11c 32
6c 32
9c 32
10c 32
11c 31
7c 31
5c 30
11c 30
10c 27

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

ud
(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

New Exact

10.5

10.5

9.8

7.7

11.0

5.5

5.9

7.7

6.3

9.5

10.4

5.9

8.9

10.2

71

54

10.5

10.2

PAR: 71
CSS: N/A

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Springwater (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Philip Tomkinson
Roger Smith
Andy Mehew

lan Richards
David Rowe
Andy Wraith
Trevor Occleshaw
Roger Grace
Peter Hutchby
Tony Lumb

Mark Walpole
Paul Wilson
Melvin Starbuck
Richard Scott
Gary Watson

Richard Walton

Hcp Points New Exact

16¢
16¢
16¢
15¢
13c
16¢
15¢
16¢
16¢
17¢c
12c
12¢
17¢
14c
13c

15¢

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

42

39

38

38

37

35

35

35

34

34

34

33

33

32

31

30

16.2

15.5

15.6

14.5

12.6

15.5

15.4

15.8

15.5

16.7

121

11.5

16.9

14.3

13.4

15.0

PAR: 71
CSS: N/A

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE

and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford PAR: 71

Course/Tee: Springwater (White) CSS: N/A
Division 3

Pos Name Hcp Points New Exact
1 Martin Clothier 20c 42 19.6
2 Nigel Jarvis 20c 41 20.2
3 Rory Burrows 22c 38 21.9
4 Terry Wilson 18¢c 36 18.1
5 John Adkin 22¢ 36 22.4
6 Neil South 27c 34 26.9
7 Dave Ball 20c 34 19.5
8 David Hallam 18c 34 18.0
9 Joe Hollingworth 20c 32 20.4
10 Tony Chapman 21c 30 211
11 Peter Lynch 18c 30 17.9
12 Edwin Lambley 18¢ 27 17.7

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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