SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Pros Winter Series Rnd 6 (25/01/2020)

Score Type: Stableford PAR: 71
Course/Tee: Springwater (White) CSS: N/A

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Stuart White	11c	41	10.5
2	Trevor Clay	11c	40	10.5
3	Nick Kempson	10c	37	9.8
4	Darren Burrows	8c	37	7.7
5	Richard Godfrey	11c	36	11.0
6	Philip Hrycak	6c	36	5.5
7	Gary Scott	6c	36	5.9
8	Michael Boulton	8c	36	7.7
9	Kevin Mantle	6c	35	6.3
10	Nigel Bartholemew	10c	35	9.5
11	Ashley Maddock	10c	34	10.4
12	Gareth Roberts	11c	32	11.3
13	John Clarke	6c	32	5.9
14	Keith Arnold	9с	32	8.9
15	Mark Wilson	10c	32	10.2
16	Dan Allman	11c	31	11.1
17	Scott Jamson	7c	31	7.1
18	Kevin Pates	5c	30	5.4
19	Tony Burrows	11c	30	10.5
20	Mick Hickling	10c	27	10.2

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

Score Type: Stableford PAR: 71
Course/Tee: Springwater (White) CSS: N/A

Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Philip Tomkinson	16c	42	16.2
2	Roger Smith	16c	39	15.5
3	Andy Mehew	16c	38	15.6
4	lan Richards	15c	38	14.5
5	David Rowe	13c	37	12.6
6	Andy Wraith	16c	35	15.5
7	Trevor Occleshaw	15c	35	15.4
8	Roger Grace	16c	35	15.8
9	Peter Hutchby	16c	34	15.5
10	Tony Lumb	17c	34	16.7
11	Mark Walpole	12c	34	12.1
12	Paul Wilson	12c	33	11.5
13	Melvin Starbuck	17c	33	16.9
14	Richard Scott	14c	32	14.3
15	Gary Watson	13c	31	13.4
16	Richard Walton	15c	30	15.0

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes

Score Type: Stableford PAR: 71
Course/Tee: Springwater (White) CSS: N/A

Division 3

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	Нср	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Martin Clothier	20c	42	19.6
2	Nigel Jarvis	20c	41	20.2
3	Rory Burrows	22c	38	21.9
4	Terry Wilson	18c	36	18.1
5	John Adkin	22c	36	22.4
6	Neil South	27c	34	26.9
7	Dave Ball	20c	34	19.5
8	David Hallam	18c	34	18.0
9	Joe Hollingworth	20c	32	20.4
10	Tony Chapman	21c	30	21.1
11	Peter Lynch	18c	30	17.9
12	Edwin Lambley	18c	27	17.7

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

(Non C) - Not eligible for prizes